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+49(0) 4503-888-7515 / +49(0) 151-4645-6400
info@charterangebote.de - www.charterangebote.de

Yacht ID:
Yacht type:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

24.05.-30.05.2025
8.900 €

21.06. -27.06.2025
10.890 €

19.07.-25.07.2025
13.990 €

16.08. - 22.08.2025
13.300 €

13.09. - 19.09.2025
9.800 €

11.10.-17.10.2025
6.100 €

BRABET; ’
YACHTING

Catamaran Lagoon 46 Mira

12002

Catamaran

Lagoon 46 Mira
Croatia / Marina Dalmacija, Sukosan

2023
4+1

3.000,00 €

Deck: Bathing platform, Bimini top, Cockpit cushions,
Cockpit fridge, Cockpit table, Dinghy hydraulic lifting system,
Electric anchor windlass, Pulpit seat, Teak cockpit,
Entertainment : Indoor speakers, Outside speakers, SAT TV,
TV antenna,

Galley: Dishwasher, Ice maker, NESPRESSO cofee,
Refrigerator, Sink,

Interior: Electric fans, Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet,
Navigation: AIS, Autopilot, Bow thruster, Log, Speed, Depth-
echo sounder, Radar reflector, Raymarine navsystem
(Tridata, Echo, Wind), Wind instrument/Anemometer,
Safety: Self inflating life vest,

Sails: Electric winch, Lazy bag,

Yacht electrics: 220 volt socket, Air condition, Bilge pump -
Electric, Generator, Heating, Inverter, Service batteries, Solar
panels, VHF radio , Watermaker - desalinator,

Price per week / Season

31.05. - 06.06.2025
8.900 €

28.06. - 04.07.2025
11.490 €

26.07.-01.08.2025
13.990 €

23.08.-29.08.2025
12.800 €

20.09. - 26.09.2025
8.300 €

18.10. - 24.10.2025
5.800 €

07.06. - 13.06.2025
9.600 €

05.07.-11.07.2025
12.990 €

02.08. - 08.08.2025
13.990 €

30.08. - 05.09.2025
10.800 €

27.09.-03.10.2025
6.900 €

25.10.-31.12.2025
5.700 €

14.06. - 20.06.2025
9.890 €

12.07.-18.07.2025
13.990 €

09.08. - 15.08.2025
13.990 €

06.09. - 12.09.2025
10.400 €

04.10.-10.10.2025
6.500 €
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